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Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV411000169

HGV411000095

HGV411000044

HGV411000035

HGV411000138

Candidate Name
Mr. VIMALKUMAR JAYANTILAL GAJERA

Ms. PRATHITA HASITKUMAR TRIVEDI

Ms. YOGINIKUMARI JAGDISHCHANDRA PANDYA

Ms. ANAM JAFARULLAKHAN PATHAN

Mr. MILAN MANOJKUMAR PANDYA

Tat No
411000169

411000095

411000044

411000035

411000138

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

General GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL -
KUTIYANA -
KUTIYANA -
KUTIYANA -
PORBANDAR

General MODEL SCHOOL -
VINJALAPAR -
KHAMBHALIYA -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

General GOVERNMENT
SECONDARY AND
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL - BHAD -
BHAD -
PORBANDAR -
PORBANDAR

General SHETH D.V. HIGH
SCHOOL, ANJAR -
ANJAR - ANJAR -

Kutch

General GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL -
VISAVADA -
PORBANDAR -
PORBANDAR
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Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV411000206

HGV411000155

HGV411000107

HGV411000145

Candidate Name
Mr. JIGNESHKUMAR SHIVAJIBHAI MISTRY

Mr. DAMABHAI RAJABHAI DABHI

Mr. JVALANTKUMAR SATISHBHAI VORA

Ms. PRIYANKA GIREESHKUMAR PAREKH

Tat No
411000206

411000155

411000107

411000145

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

General

SEBC

EWS

EWS

Allotted School

G.V.J. Govt. High
school- Khambhalia
- Khambhalia -
Khambhalia -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

GOVT. SEC. &
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - AMARA
- JAMNAGAR -
JAMNAGAR

MODEL SCHOOL -
ANJAR - ANJAR -
Kutch

GOVERNMENT
MODEL SCHOOL,
KALYANPUR -
KALYANPUR -
KALYANPUR -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA



